
THE HARYANA STATE COOPERATIVE SUPPLY 

AND MARKETING FEDERATION LIMITED 

CORPORATE OFFICE, SECTOR 5, PANCHKULA HARYANA (INDIA) 

TEL: 2590520-24, FAX: 2590711 E.Mail : hafed@hry.nic.in 

Web-site: www.hafed.gov.in 

________________________________________________________________ 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

  Sealed tenders are invited for Handling and Transportation work 

of Fertilizer for all the centres i.e. Ballabgarh, Palwal and Hodal in District 

Faridabad and Palwal for the year 2013-14(01.04.13 to 31.03.14).  The list of 

destinations/stations/basic rates and Tender Form alongwith terms and 

conditions can be obtained from Distt. Office, Hafed, Faridabad at Mukesh 

Colony, Ballabgarh on any working day on payment of Rs.100/- per form. 

Interested parties are requested to submit the tenders on or before 

03.04.2013 at 11.00 AM in the office of the undersigned.  The tenders so 

received will be opened in the presence of all the tenderers on the same day 

at 11.30 AM.  The terms and conditions will be as under:- 

                                  Transportation Work          Labour Work 

Sr. 

No. 

Centre Volume 

of work 

during 
the year 

2012-13 

Earnest 

Money 

Security  Volume 

of work 

during 
the 

year 
2012-

13  

Earnest 

Money 

Security 

1. Ballabgarh 3,00,000 20,000 50,000 3,75,000 20,000 50,000 

2. Palwal 

(including 
Kuslipur 

being 
within 8 

KMs) 

32,00,000 65,000 1,75,000 9,00,000 20,000 50,000 

3. Hodal 6,00,000 20,000 50,000 2,50,000 20,000 50,000 

 

 Hafed reserves the right to accept/reject any or all tenders without 

assigning any reasons whatsoever.  Other terms and conditions, if any, will 

be announced at the time of opening of tenders. 

 
District Manager 

HAFED:Faridabad 


